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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Vink

B. Homma

Henri Pander

K. de Vreeze
Gerrit de Boer

P. Beetsma

C. Pander

Geert Schilstra
Baggel & Minks

C. de Boer

Jan Spijkerman

P. Bron

L. Bakker

Comb Smit/Houter
SJ. Grouwstra

A. Homma

S. Eekma

Edwin Reekers
J.J. Halma

Gebr M & J de Boer
Dijkstra
Bulsing

Baarda
Hettinga

de Lang

Peter Jaarsma

J. Zwart

Wiebren van Stralen
T.D Reidsma

o eEy

Totpnt

6640.
6478.
6361.
6020.
5847.
5146.
4947.
4754.
4572.
4480.
4448.
4077.
4044.
3791.
3681.
3625.
3179.
3084.
27009.
1836.
1785.
1668.
1481.
1305.
1288.
1060.

898.

519.

515.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

J. Vink

B. Homma

Henri Pander

K. de Vreeze

P. Beetsma

Gerrit de Boer
Baggel & Minks
Comb Smit/Houter
SJ. Grouwstra

P. Bron

C. de Boer

Geert Schilstra
C. Pander

Jan Spijkerman

S. Eekma

Edwin Reekers
J.J. Halma

L. Bakker

Gebr M & J de Boer
Homma

Dijkstra
Baarda

Bulsing

Zwart

Peter Jaarsma
Wiebren van Stralen
T.D Reidsma

ama@y

Totpnt

9493.
8711.
8327.
8226.
7804.
6742.
5529.
4563.
4464.
3964.
3923.
3738.
3024.
2930.
2847.
2834.
2763.
2505.
2395.
1935.
1785.
1290.

969.

898.

757.

519.

515.
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